Termék
2024/8B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/8B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2026/H MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2028/B MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2032/A MAK
2032/B MAK
2032/G MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2035/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
D240430
D240529
D240626
D240724
D240821
D241030
D241223
D250219
REPHUN251022
REPHUN260428
REPHUN270222
REPHUN301118
REPHUN320428
REPHUN330912

Név

2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/H Magyar Allamkotvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2032/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/G Magyar Allamkétvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2035/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkétvény
D240430

D240529

D240626

D240724

D240821

D241030

D241223

D250219

REP OF HUNGARY 1.25 EUR 251022
REP OF HUNGARY 1.125 EUR260428
REP OF HUNGARY 5.00 EUR 270222
REP OF HUNGARY 0.50 EUR 301118
REP OF HUNGARY 1.625 EUR320428
REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 EUR330912

ISIN
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000406160
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000405543
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000405550
HU0000406087
HU0000405535
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000406624
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
HU0000524673
HU0000525084
HU0000524756
HU0000525001
HU0000524830
HU0000524939
HU0000525019
HU0000525076
X51887498282
X52161992198
X52558594391
X$2259191273
X52161992511
X52680932907

Max mennyiség
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999

Eladasi hozam %

6,54

6,2
6,21
6,23

6,2
6,17
6,25
6,23

6,25
6,23
6,26

6,29
6,28
6,36

6,32
6,31
6,29
6,35
6,32
6,32
6,29

3,1374
3,0557
3,3247
3,6097

3,965

Vételi hozam %
7,49

7,64

7,3

7,31

7,33

73

7,27

7,35

7,33

7,35
7,33
7,36

7,39
7,38
7,46

7,42
7,41
7,39
7,45
7,42
7,42
7,39
9,5

8,5

8,3

7,5

7,5

7,5

7,5

7,5
4,6643
4,3074
4,639
4,8757
5,1366
5,4298

Nett6 eladdasi arfolyam %

97,8992
99,1815
92,1403
91,5663
91,2622
89,9383

107,3302
89,9684

101,65

101,8724
94,0923
81,8097

100,9
83,146
82,2169
89,524
100,35
88,683
72,6837
70,2306

105,1307
68,9831
65,9487
70,5776

97,8155

96,0595
105,2602
83,4818
86,342
110,8869

Nett6 vételi arfolyam %
99,066
97,3503
97,9566
90,6083
89,1084
89,3826
87,7802
104,726
86,8581
100,25
97,6951
90,5742
77,7915
99,5
78,3017
76,7334
83,1632
98,95
82,6182
66,8791
64,0397
96,5067
61,4306
58,0145
60,7871
99,4489
98,8332
98,2334
97,8394
97,2842
95,9233
94,8992
93,8233
95,044
92,9631
100,9375
75,7706
77,3077
99,5691

Brutté eladasi drfolyam %

99,0467
103,5394
92,5092
92,3853
92,7089
90,8686
111,7687
91,3209
103,7408
105,0076
94,3019
83,5693
102,0619
85,0476
83,7265
91,302
101,4292
92,5928
74,8661
72,0257
109,1301
70,3356
68,8176
74,3699

97,8155

97,1261
105,9023
83,6772
87,8826
113,9709

Brutté vételi arfolyam %

101,4267
98,4978
102,3145
90,9772
89,9274
90,8293
88,7105
109,1645
88,2106
102,3408
100,8303
90,7838
79,5511
100,6619
80,2033
78,243
84,9412
100,0292
86,528
69,0615
65,8348
100,5061
62,7831
60,8834
64,5794
99,4489
98,8332
98,2334
97,8394
97,2842
95,9233
94,8992
93,8233
95,6246
94,0297
101,5796
75,966
78,8483
102,6531

Lejarat
2024.06.26
2024.10.24
2025.06.24
2025.11.26
2026.12.22
2026.04.22
2026.08.26
2026.10.21
2027.10.27
2027.04.22
2028.10.22
2028.03.23
2029.05.23
2029.08.22
2030.08.21
2031.10.22
2032.11.24
2032.08.25
2032.05.27
2033.04.20
2034.06.22
2035.10.24
2038.10.27
2041.04.25
2051.04.28
2024.04.30
2024.05.29
2024.06.26
2024.07.24
2024.08.21
2024.10.30
2024.12.23
2025.02.19
2025.10.22
2026.04.28
2027.02.22
2030.11.18
2032.04.28
2033.09.12

2024.04.09.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR



